Resources

WHERE CAN | GO FOR MORE INFORMATION?

Renter information: www.aagdallas.com/rescenter

General information on COVID-19: Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

EMERGENCY FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

The following organizations may be able to offer rental assistance and other financial assistance for household expenses.

CALL 211

211 is a universal number (similar to 911 and 311) for community information and referral services. It is intended to
connect individuals and families in need and the appropriate community-based organizations and government agencies.

Active 211 systems are in all or part of every state.

United Way of Metropolitan Dallas 214-978-0000
American Red Cross | North Texas 512-928-4271
Catholic Charities 866-223-7500
Metro Dallas Homeless Alliance 972-638-5600
Dallas County Health and Human Services 214-819-2000
Interfaith Dallas 214-827-7220
Dallas Housing Crisis Center 214-828-4244
ULGD Urban League of Dallas 214-915-4600
Metrocrest Services 972-446-2100
Garland Housing Authority 972-205-3393
City of Garland Neighborhood Development 972-205-3310
City of Grand Prairie Department of Housing & Neighborhood Services 972-237-8040
Housing Crisis Center 214-828-4244
Lancaster Housing Assistance Program 972-275-1750
Mesquite Housing Assistance Program 972-216-6424
North Dallas Shared Ministries 214-358-8700
White Rock Center of Hope 214-324-8996
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Irving Cares

West Dallas Multipurpose Center
Movement Ministries

Irving Community Service Center
Salvation Army of Dallas County and Irving
Jewish Family Services of Greater Dallas
Duncanville Outreach Ministry

Salvation Army Corps of Garland Texas
Christian Community Action

Salvation Army Plano Service Center
Mesquite Social Services

Richardson East Care Corps

The Salvation Army Denton Corps
Giving HOPE Inc.

Denton Housing Authority

Catholic Charities

Christian Community Action Lewisville
Helpnet of the Greater Denton Area
Pilot Point Goodfellows

Denton County Friends of the Family

Allen Community Outreach
Assistance Center of Collin County
Salvation Army of Collin County

Frisco Family Services Center

972-721-9181
214-670-6530
260-693-7283
972-251-4054
972-721-9503
972-437-9950
972-296-4986
972-272-4531
972-221-1224
972-423-8254
972-285-3000
972-231-8231

940-566-3800
940-382-0609
940-383-1504
817-413-3921
972-436-4357
940-382-1913
940-686-3014
940-387-5131

972-422-1850
972-422-1850
972-423-8254
972-335-9495
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Community Lifeline Center

Anna Christian Community Outreach
Salvation Army Plano

McKinney Housing Authority

Plano Texas Housing Authority

Wylie Community Christian Care Center

The Apartment Association of Greater Dallas (AAGD) is a trade association, representing the Multifamily Industry. Since
1959, the association has provided professional resources, training, advocacy, and communication for its industry mem-

bers. Our association represents 1,000 companies who own and operate 2,700+ properties with 580,000+ units in the

eleven counties surrounding the City of Dallas.

972-542-0020
214-884-6871
972-423-8254
972-542-5641
972-423-4928
972-442-4341

AAGD

APARTMENT ASSOCIATION
GREATER DALLAS

For more information visit

AAGDallas.com/rescenter



