Resources

WHERE CAN I GO FOR MORE INFORMATION?

Renter information: www.aagdallas.com/rescenter

General information on COVID-19: Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

EMERGENCY FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

The following organizations may be able to offer rental assistance and other financial assistance for household expenses.

CALL 211

211 is a universal number (similar to 911 and 311) for community information and referral services. It is intended to connect individuals and families in need and the appropriate community-based organizations and government agencies. Active 211 systems are in all or part of every state.

DALLAS COUNTY

United Way of Metropolitan Dallas	214-978-0000
American Red Cross North Texas	512-928-4271
Catholic Charities	866-223-7500
Metro Dallas Homeless Alliance	972-638-5600
Dallas County Health and Human Services	214-819-2000
Interfaith Dallas	214-827-7220
Dallas Housing Crisis Center	214-828-4244
ULGD Urban League of Dallas	214-915-4600
Metrocrest Services	972-446-2100
Garland Housing Authority	972-205-3393
City of Garland Neighborhood Development	972-205-3310
City of Grand Prairie Department of Housing & Neighborhood Services	972-237-8040
Housing Crisis Center	214-828-4244
Lancaster Housing Assistance Program	972-275-1750
Mesquite Housing Assistance Program	972-216-6424
North Dallas Shared Ministries	214-358-8700
White Rock Center of Hope	214-324-8996



DALLAS COUNTY

Irving Cares	972-721-9181
West Dallas Multipurpose Center	214-670-6530
Movement Ministries	260-693-7283
Irving Community Service Center	972-251-4054
Salvation Army of Dallas County and Irving	972-721-9503
Jewish Family Services of Greater Dallas	972-437-9950
Duncanville Outreach Ministry	972-296-4986
Salvation Army Corps of Garland Texas	972-272-4531
Christian Community Action	972-221-1224
Salvation Army Plano Service Center	972-423-8254
Mesquite Social Services	972-285-3000
Richardson East Care Corps	972-231-8231

DENTON COUNTY

The Salvation Army Denton Corps	940-566-3800
Giving HOPE Inc.	940-382-0609
Denton Housing Authority	940-383-1504
Catholic Charities	817-413-3921
Christian Community Action Lewisville	972-436-4357
Helpnet of the Greater Denton Area	940-382-1913
Pilot Point Goodfellows	940-686-3014
Denton County Friends of the Family	940-387-5131

COLLIN COUNTY

Allen Community Outreach	972-422-1850
Assistance Center of Collin County	972-422-1850
Salvation Army of Collin County	972-423-8254
Frisco Family Services Center	972-335-9495



COLLIN COUNTY

Community Lifeline Center	972-542-0020
Anna Christian Community Outreach	214-884-6871
Salvation Army Plano	972-423-8254
McKinney Housing Authority	972-542-5641
Plano Texas Housing Authority	972-423-4928
Wylie Community Christian Care Center	972-442-4341

The Apartment Association of Greater Dallas (AAGD) is a trade association, representing the Multifamily Industry. Since 1959, the association has provided professional resources, training, advocacy, and communication for its industry members. Our association represents 1,000 companies who own and operate 2,700+ properties with 580,000+ units in the eleven counties surrounding the City of Dallas.

